Annexure-I

Sr. No. Name Designation Email Address (official)
I Ms. Roop Rashi, 1A & AS Textile Commissioner rashiR(@cag.gov.in /txc-
i otxc@nic.in
2 Shri Ajay Pandit Joint Textile Commissioner (T) ajay.pandit@nic.in
3 Shri Igbal Ahmad Director (Technical) igbal.ahmad@nic.in
4 Shri Sourabh M Kulkarni Director (Technical) sourabh.kulkarni@nic.in
5 Shri Vijay Dhar Choubey Director (Financial Survey) vijay.choubey(@nic.in
6 Shri Satish Kumar Singh Director (Non-Technical) satish.singh67@gov.in
7 Shri D. Ravikumar Director (Non-Technical) d.ravikumar69@@nic.in
8 Shri Saurabh Kumar Sinha Deputy Director (Technical) saurabhk.sinha@gov.in
9 Shri M. Balasubramanian Deputy Director (Technical) bala.m@nic.in
10 Shri Sivakumar S. Deputy Director (Technical) sivakumar.s72(@gov.in
11 Shri Sanjay Charak Deputy Director (Technical) s.charak@nic.in
2 Shri N.K. Gupta Deputy Director (Non-Technical) nkgupta.71(@gov.in
13 Shri Maheswar Choudhury Deputy Director (Non-Technical) | maheswar.ci@gov.in
14 Shri Vinay Kumar Gupta Deputy Director (Non-Technical) vinay.krgupta@nic.in/
vinay.krgupta@gov.in
15 Shri Pranav Parashar Deputy Director (Non-Technical) | adpp-otxc@nic.in
16 Shri S. Dhanasekaran Deputy Director (Non-Technical) dhanasekaran.s@gov.in
17 | Shri A. Paramasivan Assistant Director Gr. I (Eco.) a.paramsivan(@nic.in
18 Smt. Vaidehi Joshi Assistant Director (OL) vaidehi22.joshi@gov.in
19 Shri Sourav Mukherjee Assistant Director Gr. [ (Costing) sourav.mukherjee84@gov.in
20 Shri R. Y. Narnaware Assistant Director Gr. I (ISS) ravindra.narnaware@gov.in
21 Shri Gaurav Gupta Assistant Director Gr. [ (T-CP) gauravgupta.rote(@mp.gov.in
22 Shri Satish Kumar K. Assistant Director Gr. | bangalore-rotxc@nic.in
(Technical)
23 Shri N.K. Singh Assistant Director Gr. [ naren27.singh@gov.in
(Technical)
24 Shri Narottam Kumar Assistant Director Gr. | narottam.k@gov.in
(Technical)
25 Shri Siddeshwar Dombe Assistant Director Gr. | siddheshwar.dombe@gov.in
(Technical)
26 Shri A.K. Chaphekar Assistant Director Gr. | amar.chaphekar@gov.in
(Technical)
27 Shri Rajesh Kumar S. Assistant Director Gr. | rajesh.kumars@gov.in
(Technical)
28 Smt. Sudha Rani MR Assistant Director Gr. | sudhatex.09@nic.in
(Technical)
29 Shri Ismail Sharif Assistant Director Gr. I (Non- ismail.sharif@nic.in
i Technical) '
30 Shri S. N. Althaf Basha Assistant Director Gr. I (Non- althaf.basha@gov.in
Technical)
31 Shri Satish Kumar N. Assistant Director Gr. I (Non- adskn-otxc(@nic.in
Technical)
32 Shri S. R. Baisvaria Assistant Director Gr. I (Non- sajan.baisvariai@gov.in

Technical)
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Shri Nilay H. Pandya Assistant Director Gr. [] (Non-
Technical) '
- Shri Vikas Gupta Assistant Director Gr. [] (Non-
Technical)

Assistant Director Gr. [] (Eco.)
Shri Mahesh Kumar Assistant Director Gr. [] (Eco.)
Shri Santosh Pakhare

')'
Ll
|

h.galati((})gov.in A\

Assistant Director Gr. [] (Eco.)

maheshkumar.r@gov.in
santosh.pakhare@gov.in
pandya.nilay@gov.in

vikas.gupta81@oov.in

Smt. Deepa Ruprel Assistant Director Gr. [[ (Non- deepa.ruprel@gov.in
Technical) S
559 Smt. Rekha R. Assistant Director Gr. 1] (Non- rekha.rajadhyaksha@cov.in
Rajadhyaksha Technical) ' :
40 Smt. Indira Muthukumar Assistant Director Gr. [] (Non- vigilance-otxc@geov.in
- Technical) :
41 Smt. Sujata D. Jadhay Assistant Director Gr. [] (Non- sujata.jadhav65@eov.in
Technical)
42 Shri D. R. Meena Assistant Director Gr. [] adl.ahm-textiles@gov.in
(Technical)
43 | Shri Padmalochan Jalj Assistant Director Gr. [I piali.1973@gov.in
(Technical)
44 Shri Jagram Meena Assistant Director Gr. [] Jagram.765@gov.in
| (Technical)
45 Shri D.S. Rane Assistant Director Gr. [[ dinesh.rane1967@gov.in
_ (Technical)
46 Shri D. Raja Assistant Director Gr. [] raja.rotc(@gov.in
(Technical)
47 Shri B.K. Sahoo Assistant Director Gr. ] adbks-otxc@gov.in
Technical) :
48 Shri C.R. Kalesan Assistant Director Gr. 1 cr.kalesan@gov.in
(Technical)
49 Smt. N. Sabitha Assistant Director Gr. [] n.sabitha@gov.in
(Technical)
50 Shri Rajesh Mahajan Assistant Director Gr. I] rajeshmahajan.ad@gov.in
(Technical) :
51 Shri D. P. Sarmah Assistant Director Gr. I durga.1967@gov.in
(Technical) :
52 Shri Gopal Nigam Assistant Director Gr., 11 gnigam.97@gov.in
(Technical)
53 [ Shri P. K. Nath Assistant Director Gr. [1 pk.nath1966(@gov.in
(Technical)
54 Shri Sandeep G. Bawdekar Assistant Director Gr. 1 sandeep.bawdekar@gov.in
(Technical)
83 Shri S. Nagalingam Assistant Director Gr. 11 gs.nagalingam@gov.in
(Technical)




